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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MICROSOFT CORP [ MSFT ] (Check all applicable)
GATES WILLIAM H 111 X Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
REDMOND 98052 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
. . Person
(City) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially Owned | (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Following Reported | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount EQ; o | price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 49,000 D | $26.41 | 1,024,374,136 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 23,200 D | $26.38 | 1,024,350,936 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 22,200 D | $26.36 | 1,024,328,736 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 22,900 D | $26.35| 1,024,305,836 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 24,400 D | $26.33 | 1,024,281,436 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 2,800 D | $26.32 | 1,024,278,636 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 600 D $26.3 | 1,024,278,036 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 12,800 D | $26.27 | 1,024,265,236 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 12,700 D | $26.25| 1,024,252,536 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 50,000 D | $26.22 | 1,024,202,536 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 3,200 D | $26.21 | 1,024,199,336 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 5,500 D | $26.17 | 1,024,193,836 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 169,900 D | $26.16 | 1,024,023,936 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 81,500 D | $26.15| 1,023,942,436 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 26,248 D | $26.14 | 1,023,916,188 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 64,152 D | $26.13 | 1,023,852,036 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 68,000 D | $26.12 | 1,023,784,036 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 5,624 D | $26.11 | 1,023,778,412 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 128,400 D $26.1 | 1,023,650,012 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 55,800 D | $26.09 | 1,023,594,212 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 100 D | $26.08 | 1,023,594,112 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 1,000 D | $26.05| 1,023,593,112 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 28,300 D | $25.95 | 1,023,564,812 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 28,800 D | $25.94 | 1,023,536,012 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 7,838 D | $25.93 | 1,023,528,174 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 7,584 D | $25.92 | 1,023,520,590 D
Common Stock 08/02/2005 S 21,254 D | $25.91 | 1,023,499,336™ D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000902012
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000789019

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 7 ¥ i t iR 3 ici l,s A 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftio alzle‘,,a ra%ggc%ril&%”ﬂwl IEX 1] Rin@l?az fo_, krmr_l(.:la" ng\?y derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., teal 5, Wanaits mgtmns,/mvertl ec5@aMLities)| security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/fYear)-|-8) Securities {instr. 5)— | Beneficiall Direct-{D)—|-Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
0f (D} T ion(s)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. @nstmbér | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | nNtmfer of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | and 5) Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code-(jrstr—|Derivativ (MonthiDayffear) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Secufities Underlyigpount | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acqujred Derivafio¢ Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) o SecurifyNmstes Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Dispgsed | Date Expiration | and 4)| of Reported
Code |V tA)XD) (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares Transaction(s)
ftstr-3;4 tirrstr—4)
Explanation of Respon*s: and 5)

1. In addition, there are 425,066 shares owned by reporting person's spouse. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these smﬂlguri[iesf and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the
reporting person is the beneficial owner of the securities for purpose of Section 16 or for any other purposes. ormoun
| Number | |

Remarksi: | | | o
Date Expiration of

* Duly authorized under Special Power of Attorney appointing Michael@adon storneygh)-fac{Djatedeicdneisable 200atey and ontielealf o Wdriéiem H. Gates III, filed as Exhibit 99.3 to Cascade Investment,
L.L.C.'s Amendment No. 5 to Schedule 13G with respect to Canadian National Railway Company on February 11, 2005, SEC File No. 005-48661, and incorporated by reference herein.

William H. Gates III By: /s/

Michael Larson*, Attorney-In- 08/04/2005
Fact

** Signature of Reporting Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




